L1400005300

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	idress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



500257461035

03/27/14--01021--007 **125.00

APR -1 2014 J. HARRIS

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Division of C	Section Corporations		
SUBJI	ECT: <u>Qualia</u>	<u>Psychotherapy Consultant</u> Name of Lin	s, LLC. nited Liability Company	
The en	closed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) at	re submitted for filing.	
Please	return all corre	spondence concerning this m	atter to the following:	
			Jose A. Garcia Name of Person	
		Qualia Psyc	notherapy Consultants, LLC. Firm/Company	
	700	ANIM ACCORD A CONTRACTOR		
		: NW 42nd Avenue. Suite 3	Address	
	<u>Miami, F</u>		ity/State and Zip Code	<u> </u>
<u>.</u> 96	arja76@hotma	ail com	d for future annual report notifica	uion)
For fur	ther informatio	n concerning this matter, plea	ese call:	
Jose	A. Garcia Nar	ne of Person	305) 323-6016 Area Code Daytime Te	lephone Number
Enclos	ed is a check fo	or the following amount:		
3 \$ 125.0	00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Reg	iling Address istration Section ision of Corporations	Street/Courier Add Registration Section Division of Corpora	

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Qualia Psychotherapy Co	onsultants, LLC.		
(Must e	end with the words "Limit	ted Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stre	eet address of the principal	il office of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
782 NW 42nd Avenue, St Miami, FL. 33126	uite 329	782 NW 42nd Avenue, Suite 329 Miami, FL. 33126	
ARTICLE III - Registered (The Limited Liability Companother business entity with The name and the Florida str	oany cannot serve as its ov an active Florida registra		l or
<u>_Mar</u>	ia Eugenia Cardona		
	Nar	me	
157	63 <u>SW 103 Lane</u>		
Flor	rida street address (P.O. B	Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
Mia	mi	FL 33196	
	City	Zip	
the place designated in th	his certificate, I hereby acc	t service of process for the above stated limited liability c cept the appointment as registered agent and agree to ac ons of all statutes relating to the proper and complete perj	et in this

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

ON THE PROPERTY OF STATE OF CORPORATIONS

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	loop A. Carain
AMBR	Jose A. Garcia 782 NW 42nd Avenue, Suite 329
	Miami, FL. 33126
	Milanti, FE. 33120
AMBR	Carla M. Rabinowitz
<u>,</u>	782 NW 42nd Avenue, Suite 329
	Miami, FL. 33126
AMBR	Marjorie Deza
	782 NW 42nd Avenue, Suite 329
	Miami, FL. 33126
AMBR	Juan Torres
AMBIX	782 NW 42nd Avenue, Suite 329
	Miami, FL. 33126
(ldscattachmentalinecessary)	
ADTICLE V. Effective data if other than the	e date of filing: N/A (OPTIONAL)
	be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
the date of filing.)	A specific and carried be more than live business days prior to or 70 days are
-	
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
N/A	
	Contained the control of the control
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	\mathcal{M}
NO.	X4/2.
	- Licin
	a member or an authorized representative of a member.
	on 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document
	under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true,
	information submitted in a document to the Department of State

Filing Fees:

Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Jose A. Garcia

SECTE TARY OF STATE OF DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
AMBR	Maria Eugenia Cardona
AUVIDIA	782 NW 42nd Avenue, Suite 329
	Miami, FL. 33126
and the second s	
	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
	date of tiling: <u>N/A</u> . (OPTIONAL) especific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
f an effective date is listed, the date must be ne date of filing.) RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	e specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days afte
f an effective date is listed, the date must be be date of filing.) RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
f an effective date is listed, the date must be be date of filing.) RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days afte

Filing Fees:

Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Jose A. Garcia